
 SUPERGEN Wind – Calendar 2017 
 

2017 
Jan 

 Wed 11 Jan:  
FutureWind Conference 
(Strathclyde)  
 
Fri 13 Jan:  
Flexible Funding 
Decisions Round 2  

 2017 
Feb 

   2017 
Mar 

 Fri 31 Mar:  
6  Monthly  
Reporting Deadline 

           

2017 
Apr 

 Thurs 20 Apr: 
Launch of Flexible 
Funding Round 3   
 

Wed 26 Apr: 
Management Committee 
(am – Durham) 
Wed 26 Apr:   
Theme Workshops  
(pm - Durham)  
 

Thurs 27 Apr:  
General Assembly 
(Durham) 

 2017 
May 

 Date TBC: 
IAB Meeting 
 
Wed 10 May  
& Thurs 11 May: 
All Energy 
Conference  
(SECC GLASGOW) 
 
Fri 19 May: 
Close of Flexible 
Funding Outline 
Proposals  

 2017 
Jun 

 Tues 6 -  
Thurs 8 Jun:  
Offshore Wind 
Energy Conference  
(ExCeL LONDON) 
 
Fri 15 Jun: 
Invitation for  
Flexible Funding  
Full Proposals 

           

2017 
Jul 

 Fri 14 Jul: 
Flexible Funding Full 
Proposals Deadline 
 
 

 2017 
Aug 

   2017 
Sep 

 Fri 22 Sep:  
Flexible Funding 
Round 3 Decisions   
 
Fri 29 Sep: 
6 Monthly  
Reporting Deadline  

           

2017 
Oct 

 Date TBC:  
IAB Meeting 
 
Tues 31 Oct:  
Annual Report  

 2017 
Nov 

 Wed 8 Nov: 
Management 
Committee  
(am - Loughborough) 
Wed 8 Nov:  
Theme Workshops 
(pm -Loughborough) 
 
Thurs 9 Nov: 
General Assembly 
(Loughborough) 

 2017 
Dec 

  

 


